
Surface &
 Suspended

188  01268 725086    |      www.midlighting.co.uk    |     sales@midlighting.co.uk
Due to ongoing research and development specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Some availability subject to minimum order. All luminaire lumens are 4000k colour temperature readings.

An efficient and powerful pendant luminaire utilising the latest LED technology.

Product MIS/QUARTZ
Suspended LED Luminaire

Light Source LED

System Power
Luminaire lumens (4000K)

/9.9W
1095lm

/19.5W
2085lm

/30.3W
2922lm

/46.6W
4543lm

Size Ø416mm

Driver /STD
Non-Dimming

/DALI
DALI Dimming

/SDIM
Switch Dimming

/WI
Wireless Control

Colour 
Temperature

/830
3000k

/840
4000k

Colour /WH
White

/BK
Black

/RAL
RAL Colour

Diffuser Options /CL
Clear

Emergency
/ME3
Three hour main-
tained emergency

/ME3-ST
Three hour 
maintained self test 
emergency

/ME3-PRO
Three hour DALI 
addressable 
emergency

/ME3-WI
Three hour Wireless 
addressable 
emergency

To Specify: QUARTZ  LED, 9.9W, 1095lm, 4000k, LED suspended with a clear reeded diffuser supplied complete with DALI control 
gear, white and wire suspension kit. Part code: MIS/QUARTZ/9.9W/1095lm/DALI/840/WH/CL/WS

- A range of lumen outputs from 1017-4629lm

- Colour Temperatures: 3000k - 4000k

- Colours: White, Black or any RAL colour (/WH/BK/RAL) 

-  Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI/SDIM)

- Wireless Control (/WI) 

- Available with Emergency (/ME3/ME3-ST/ME3-PRO)

- Wireless Emergency (/ME3-WI)

- Unique multi-faceted clear prism reflector

QUARTZ

- Mounting: Wire suspended 2M adjustable wire   

  suspension kit (/WS)

- Reflector: Clear reeded reflector as standard. Optional   

  dome lens attachment available (/CL/DM)

- Integral driver and heat sink housed in a bespoke 

  metal enclosure

- Dimensions: (Diameter x Height)

  Ø416 x 390mm


