

















## An efficient and powerful pendant luminaire utilising the latest LED technology.

- A range of lumen outputs from 1017-4629lm
- Colour Temperatures: 3000k 4000k
- Colours: White, Black or any RAL colour (/WH/BK/RAL)
- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI/SDIM)
- -Wireless Control (/WI)
- Available with Emergency (/ME3/ME3-ST/ME3-PRO)
- Wireless Emergency (/ME3-WI)
- Unique multi-faceted clear prism reflector

- Mounting: Wire suspended 2M adjustable wire suspension kit (/WS)
- Reflector: Clear reeded reflector as standard. Optional dome lens attachment available (/CL/DM)
- Integral driver and heat sink housed in a bespoke metal enclosure
- Dimensions: (Diameter x Height)

Ø416 x 390mm

Product	MIS/QUARTZ Suspended LED Luminaire					
Light Source	LED					
System Power Luminaire lumens (4000K)	/9.9W 1095lm	/19.5W 2085lm		/30.3W 2922lm		/46.6W 4543lm
Size	Ø416mm					
Driver	/STD Non-Dimming	DA	/DALI LI Dimming	/SDIM Switch Dimming		/WI Wireless Control
Colour Temperature	/830 3000k			/840 4000k		
Colour	/WH White		/BK Black		/RAL RAL Colour	
Diffuser Options	/CL Clear					
Emergency	/ME3 Three hour main- tained emergency	/ME3-S Three h mainta emerge	nour ined self test	/ME3-PRO Three hour DAL addressable emergency	ı	/ME3-WI Three hour Wireless addressable emergency

To Specify: QUARTZ LED, 9.9W, 1095lm, 4000k, LED suspended with a clear reeded diffuser supplied complete gear, white and wire suspension kit. Part code: MIS/QUARTZ/9.9W/1095lm/DALI/840/WH/CL/WS



